

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving size: 1 scoop (34g) / Portie: 1 schepje (34g) / Portion: 1 cuillère (34g) /
Serviergröße: 1 messlöffel (34g)

Approx. servings per container: 58 / Aantal porties bij benadering per verpakking: 58 /
Portions approx. par boîte: 58 / Ca. portionen pro behälter: 58

	PER 100g	%RI*	PER 34g	%RI*
ENERGY / ENERGIE / ÉNERGIE / ENERGIE	1567kJ (371kcal)	19	533kJ (126kcal)	6
FAT / VET / MATIÈRES GRASSES / FETTE OF WHICH SATURATES / WAARVAN VERZADIGD / DONT SATURÉS / DAVON GESÄTTIGT	5.4g 3.6g	8 18	1.8g 1.2g	3 6
CARBOHYDRATE / KOOLHYDRAAT / GLUCIDES / KOHLENHYDRATE OF WHICH SUGARS / WAARVAN SUIKERS / DONT SUCRES / DAVON ZUCKER	6.9g 4.7g	3 5	2.3g 1.6g	1 2
FIBRE / VEZELS / FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES / BALLSATSTOFF	7.1g		2.4g	
PROTEIN / EIWIT / PROTÉINE / PROTEIN	70g	140	24g	48
SALT / ZOUT / SEL / SALZ	1g	17	0.4g	6

MINERALS	MINERALEN	MINÉRAUX	MINERALIEN
FOLIC ACID / FOLIUMZUUR / ACIDE FOLIQUE / FOLSÄURE	206µg	103	70.0µg 35
VITAMIN B12 / VITAMINE B12 / VITAMINE B12 / VITAMIN B12	8.29µg	331	2.82µg 113
BIOTIN / BIOTINE / LA BIOTINE / BIOTIN	96.8µg	194	32.9µg 66
CHLORIDE / CHLORIDE / CHLORURE / CHLORID	358mg	45	122mg 15
CALCIUM / CALCIUM / CALCIUM / KALZIUM	434mg	54	148mg 18

*Reference Intake of average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal) **(NL)** *Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde
volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal) **(FR)** *Apports de référence d'un adulte moyen (8400kJ/2000kcal)
(DE) *Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

AMINO ACID PROFILE (g/34g) (From dairy proteins)

ALANINE / ALANINE / ALANINE / ALANINE	1.2	LYSINE** / LYSINE** / LYSINE** / LYSIN**	2.1
ARGININE / ARGININE / ARGININE / ARGININ	0.6	METHIONINE** / METHIONINE** / METHIONINE** / METHIONIN**	0.4
ASPARTIC ACID / ASPARAGINEZUUR / ACIDE ASPARTIQUE / ASPARAGINSÄURE	2.6	PHENYLALANINE** / FENYLALANINE** / PHENYLALANINE** / PHENYLALANIN**	0.7
CYSTEINE / CYSTINE / CYSTEÏNE / CYSTINE / CYSTEINE / CYSTINE / CYSTEIN / CYSTIN	0.4	PROLINE / PROLINE / PROLINE / PROLINE	1.4
GLUTAMINE / GLUTAMIC ACID / GLUTAMINE/GLUTAMINEZUUR / GLUTAMINE / ACIDE GLUTAMIQUE / GLUTAMIN / GLUTAMINSÄURE	4.0	SERINE / SERINE / SERINE / SERIN	1.2
GLYCINE / GLYCINE / GLYCINE / GLYCIN	0.5	THREONINE** / THREONINE** / THREONINE** / THREONIN**	1.6
HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE**	0.4	TRYPTOPHAN** / TRYPTOFAAN** / TRYPTOPHANE** / TRYPTOPHAN**	0.4
ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCIN***	1.4	TYROSINE / TYROSINE / TYROSINE / TYROSIN	0.7
LEUCINE*** / LEUCINE*** / LEUCINE*** / LEUZINUS***	2.4	VALINE*** / VALINE*** / VALINE*** / VALINE***	1.3

Essential amino acids (EAAs) **(NL) **Essentielle aminozuren (EAZ's)
(FR) **Acides aminés essentiels (AAEs) **(DE)** **Essentielle aminosäuren (EASs)
^Branched Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs) **(NL)** ^Vertakte Keten Aminozuren (BCAAs)
(FR) ^Acides Aminés a Chaîne Ramifiée (BCAA) **(DE)** ^Verzweigtkettige Aminosäuren (BCAAs)

INGREDIENTS: Premium Protein Blend [Whey protein isolate (**Milk**), Whey protein hydrolysate (**Milk**), Whey protein concentrate (**Milk**)], Cocoa Powder, Inulin, Flavouring, Stabilisers (Guar gum and Xanthan gum), Sodium chloride, Sweetener (Sucralose), Cocoa extract, Tolerase™ L (pH-stable lactase).

(NL) INGREDIËNTEN: Weiproteïnemix [Weiproteïne-isolaat (**Melk**), Weiproteïne-hydrolysaat (**Melk**), Weiproteïne-concentraat (**Melk**)], Cacaopoeder, Inluine, Smaakstof, Stabilisatoren (Guargom en Xanthaangom), Natriumchloride, Zoetstof (Sucralose), Cacao-extract, Tolerase™ L (pH-stabiele lactase).

(FR) INGRÉDIENTS: Mélange de protéines de lactosérum [Isolat de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**), Hydrolysat de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**), Concentré de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**)], Poudre de cacao, Inluine, Arôme, Stabilisateurs (Gomme de guar et Gomme xanthane), Chlorure de sodium, Édulcorant (Sucralose), Extrait de cacao, Tolerase™ L (lactase au pH stable).

(DE) ZUTATEN: Premium-Proteinmischung [Milkenprotein-isolat (**Milch**), Molkenprotein-hydrolysat (**Milch**), Molkenprotein-konzentrat (**Milch**)], Kakaopulver, Inulin, Aromastoffe, Stabilisatoren (Guarkernmehl und Xanthan), Natriumchlorid, Süßstoff (Sucralose), Kakaoextrakt, Tolerase™ L (pH-stabile Laktase).

ALLERGENS: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

(NL) ALLERGENEN : Allergenen zijn **vetgedrukt**.

(FR) ALLERGÈNES: Les allergènes sont indiqués en **gras**.

(DE) ALLERGENE: Für allergene siehe **fettgedruckte** inhaltsstoffe.

The ingredients used to formulate this product are not sports banned substances. Professional athletes should refer to the USN website for more information on prohibited substances in sport.

Tolerase™ L is a Trademark of DSM. / Tolerase™ L is een handelsmerk van DSM. / Tolerase™ L est une marque de DSM. / Tolerase™ L ist ein Markenzeichen von DSM.

HIGH PROTEIN DRINK MIX WITH SWEETENER | 2kg | KEEP THIS PRODUCT IN A COOL, DRY PLACE OUT OF REACH OF YOUNG CHILDREN | ENSURE THAT A VARIED BALANCED DIET AND HEALTHY LIFESTYLE IS FOLLOWED | DO NOT EXCEED THE RECOMMENDED DAILY DOSE. (5 SERVINGS) | BATCH NUMBER, BEST BEFORE DATE: SEE BOTTOM OF CONTAINER

(NL) DRINKMIX MET HOOG PROTÉÏNEGEHALTE MET ZOETSTOF | 2kg | KOEL EN DROOG BEWAREN, BUITEN HET BEREIK VAN JONGE KINDEREN | HET WORDT AANBEVOLEN OM EEN GEVARIEERD, EVENWICHTIG DIEET EN EEN GEZONDE LEVENSTIJL TE HEBBEN | DE AANBEVOLEN DAGELIJKSE DOSIS NIET OVERSCHRIJDEN. (5 PORTIES) | LOTNUMMER, TEN MINSTE HOUDBAAR TOT: ZIE ONDERKANT VAN DE VERPAKKING

(FR) PRÉPARATION POUR BOISSON HYPERPROTÉINÉE AVEC ÉDULCORANT | 2kg | CONSERVER CE PRODUIT DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC, HORS DE PORTÉE DES JEUNES ENFANTS | IL EST RECOMMANDÉ D'AVOIR UNE ALIMENTATION VARIÉE ET ÉQUILBRÉE ET UN MODE DE VIE SAIN | NE PAS DÉPASSER LA DOSE JOURNALIÈRE RECOMMANDÉE. (5 PORTIONS) | NUMÉRO DE LOT, DATE DE PÉREMPTION: VOIR AU BAS DE L'EMBALLAGE

(DE) PROTEINREICHE GETRÄNKEMISCHUNG MIT SÜSSSTOFF | 2kg | BEWAHREN SIE DIESES PRODUKT AN EINEM KÜHLEN, TROCKENEN ORT AUSSERHALB DER REICHWEITE VON KLEINE KINDEREN AUF | ACHTEN SIE AUF EINE ABWECHSLUNGSREICHE, AUSGEWOGENE ERNÄHRUNG UND GESUNDE LEBENSWEISE | DIE EMPFOHLENE TAGESDOSIS DARF NICHT ÜBERSCHRITTEN WERDEN. (5 PORTIONEN) | CHARGENNUMMER, MINDESTHALTBARKEITSDATUM: SIEHE UNTERSEITE DES BEHÄLTERS

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving size: 1 scoop (34g) / Portie: 1 schepje (34g) / Portion: 1 cuillère (34g) /
Serviergröße: 1 messlöffel (34g)

Approx. servings per container: 58 / Aantal porties bij benadering per verpakking: 58 /
Portions approx. par boîte: 58 / Ca. portionen pro behälter: 58

	PER 100g	%RI*	PER 34g	%RI*
ENERGY / ENERGIE / ÉNERGIE / ENERGIE	1562kJ (370kcal)	19	531kJ (126kcal)	6
FAT / VET / MATIÈRES GRASSES / FETTE OF WHICH SATURATES / WAARVAN VERZADIGD / DONT SATURÉS / DAVON GESÄTTIGT	5.5g 3.7g	8 18	1.9g 1.3g	3 6
CARBOHYDRATE / KOOLHYDRAAT / GLUCIDES / KOHLENHYDRATE OF WHICH SUGARS / WAARVAN SUIKERS / DONT SUCRES / DAVON ZUCKER	6.1g 4.6g	2 5	2.1g 1.6g	1 2
FIBRE / VEZELS / FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES / BALLSATSTOFF	7.4g		2.5g	
PROTEIN / EIWIT / PROTÉINE / PROTEIN	70g	140	24g	48
SALT / ZOUT / SEL / SALZ	1.4g	24	0.5g	8

MINERALS	MINERALEN	MINÉRAUX	MINERALIEN
FOLIC ACID / FOLIUMZUUR / ACIDE FOLIQUE / FOLSÄURE	206µg	103	70.0µg 35
VITAMIN B12 / VITAMINE B12 / VITAMINE B12 / VITAMIN B12	8.29µg	332	2.82µg 113
BIOTIN / BIOTINE / LA BIOTINE / BIOTIN	96.9µg	194	32.9µg 66
CHLORIDE / CHLORIDE / CHLORURE / CHLORID	565mg	71	192mg 24
CALCIUM / CALCIUM / CALCIUM / KALZIUM	434mg	54	148mg 18

*Reference Intake of average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal) **(NL)** *Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde
volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal) **(FR)** *Apports de référence d'un adulte moyen (8400kJ/2000kcal)
(DE) *Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

AMINO ACID PROFILE (g/34g) (From dairy proteins)

ALANINE / ALANINE / ALANINE / ALANINE	1.2	LYSINE** / LYSINE** / LYSINE** / LYSIN**	2.1
ARGININE / ARGININE / ARGININE / ARGININ	0.6	METHIONINE** / METHIONINE** / METHIONINE** / METHIONIN**	0.4
ASPARTIC ACID / ASPARAGINEZUUR / ACIDE ASPARTIQUE / ASPARAGINSÄURE	2.6	PHENYLALANINE** / FENYLALANINE** / PHENYLALANINE** / PHENYLALANIN**	0.7
CYSTEINE / CYSTINE / CYSTEÏNE / CYSTINE / CYSTEINE / CYSTINE / CYSTEIN / CYSTIN	0.3	PROLINE / PROLINE / PROLINE / PROLINE	1.4
GLUTAMINE / GLUTAMIC ACID / GLUTAMINE/GLUTAMINEZUUR / GLUTAMINE / ACIDE GLUTAMIQUE / GLUTAMIN / GLUTAMINSÄURE	4.0	SERINE / SERINE / SERINE / SERIN	1.2
GLYCINE / GLYCINE / GLYCINE / GLYCIN	0.5	THREONINE** / THREONINE** / THREONINE** / THREONIN**	1.6
HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE** / HISTIDINE**	0.4	TRYPTOPHAN** / TRYPTOFAAN** / TRYPTOPHANE** / TRYPTOPHAN**	0.4
ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCINE*** / ISOLEUCIN***	1.4	TYROSINE / TYROSINE / TYROSINE / TYROSIN	0.7
LEUCINE*** / LEUCINE*** / LEUCINE*** / LEUZINUS**^	2.4	VALINE*** / VALINE*** / VALINE*** / VALINE***	1.3

Essential amino acids (EAAs) **(NL)** **Essentielle aminozuren (EAZ's)
(FR) **Acides aminés essentiels (AAEs) **(DE)** **Essentielle aminosäuren (EASs)
Branched Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs) **(NL)** ^Vertakte Keten Aminozuren (BCAAs)
(FR) ^Acides Aminés a Chaîne Ramifiée (BCAA) **(DE)** ^Verzweigtkettige Aminosäuren (BCAAs)

INGREDIENTS: Premium Protein Blend [Whey protein isolate (**Milk**), Whey protein hydrolysate (**Milk**), Whey protein concentrate (**Milk**)], Cocoa Powder, Inulin, Flavouring, Sodium chloride, Stabilisers (Guar gum and Xanthan gum), Sweetener (Sucralose), Tolerase™ L (pH-stable lactase).

(NL) INGREDIËNTEN: Weiproteïnemix [Weiproteïne-isolaat (**Melk**), Weiproteïne-hydrolysaat (**Melk**), Weiproteïne-concentraat (**Melk**)], Cacaopoeder, Inluïne, Smaakstof, Natriumchloride, Stabilisatoren (Guargom en Xanthaangom), Zoetstof (Sucralose), Tolerase™ L (pH-stabiele lactase).

(FR) INGRÉDIENTS: Mélange de protéines de lactosérum [Isolat de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**), Hydrolysat de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**), Concentré de protéine de lactosérum (**Lait**)], Poudre de cacao, Inluïne, Arôme, Chlorure de sodium, Stabilisateurs (Gomme de guar et gomme xanthane), Édulcorant (Sucralose), Tolerase™ L (lactase au pH stable).

(DE) ZUTATEN: Premium-Proteinmischung [Molkenprotein-Isolat (**Milch**), Molkenprotein-Hydrolysat (**Milch**), Molkenprotein-Konzentrat (**Milch**)], Kakaopulver, Inulin, Aromastoffe, Stabilisatoren (Guarkernmehl und Xanthan), Natriumchlorid, Süßstoff (Sucralose), Tolerase™ L (pH-stabile Laktase).

ALLERGENS: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

(NL) ALLERGENEN : Allergenen zijn **vet**gedrukt.

(FR) ALLERGÈNES: Les allergènes sont indiqués en **gras**.

(DE) ALLERGENE: Für allergene siehe **fettgedruckte** inhaltsstoffe.

The ingredients used to formulate this product are not sports banned substances. Professional athletes should refer to the USN website for more information on prohibited substances in sport.

Tolerase™ L is a Trademark of DSM. / Tolerase™ L is een handelsmerk van DSM. / Tolerase™ L est une marque de DSM. / Tolerase™ L ist ein Markenzeichen von DSM.

HIGH PROTEIN DRINK MIX WITH SWEETENER | 2kg | KEEP THIS PRODUCT IN A COOL, DRY PLACE OUT OF REACH OF YOUNG CHILDREN | ENSURE THAT A VARIED BALANCED DIET AND HEALTHY LIFESTYLE IS FOLLOWED | DO NOT EXCEED THE RECOMMENDED DAILY DOSE. (5 SERVINGS) | BATCH NUMBER, BEST BEFORE DATE: SEE BOTTOM OF CONTAINER

(NL) DRINKMIX MET HOOG PROTEÏNEGEHALTE MET ZOETSTOF | 2kg | KOEL EN DROOG BEWAREN, BUITEN HET BEREIK VAN JONGE KINDEREN | HET WORDT AANBEVOLEN OM EEN GEVARIEERD, EVENWICHTIG DIEET EN EEN GEZONDE LEVENSTIJL TE HEBBEN | DE AANBEVOLEN DAGELIJKSE DOSIS NIET OVERSCHRIJDEN. (5 PORTIES) | LOTNUMMER, TEN MINSTE HOUDBAAR TOT: ZIE ONDERKANT VAN DE VERPAKKING

(FR) PRÉPARATION POUR BOISSON HYPERPROTÉINÉE AVEC ÉDULCORANT | 2kg | CONSERVER CE PRODUIT DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC, HORS DE PORTÉE DES JEUNES ENFANTS | IL EST RECOMMANDÉ D'AVOIR UNE ALIMENTATION VARIÉE ET ÉQUILBRÉE ET UN MODE DE VIE SAIN | NE PAS DÉPASSER LA DOSE JOURNALIÈRE RECOMMANDÉE. (5 PORTIONS) | NUMÉRO DE LOT, DATE DE PÉREMPTION: VOIR AU BAS DE L'EMBALLAGE

(DE) PROTEINREICHE GETRÄNKEMISCHUNG MIT SÜSSSTOFF | 2kg | BEWAHREN SIE DIESES PRODUKT AN EINEM KÜHLEN, TROCKENEN ORT AUSSERHALB DER REICHWEITE VON KLEINE KINDEREN AUF | ACHTEN SIE AUF EINE ABWECHSLUNGSREICHE, AUSGEWOGENE ERNÄHRUNG UND GESUNDE LEBENSWEISE | DIE EMPFOHLENE TAGESDOSIS DARF NICHT ÜBERSCHRITTEN WERDEN. (5 PORTIONEN) | CHARGENUMMER, MINDESTHALTBARKEITSDATUM: SIEHE UNTERSEITE DES BEHÄLTERS